Technical Datasheet 18 April 2026
Hand Pliers Set
This set features hand pliers in multiple styles. Sizes range from 5.5 inches to 8 inches (140mm
to 200mm).
Product Overview
Professional Grade Hand Pliers
This comprehensive set of Taiwan-manufactured pliers offers versatile solutions for precision work, gripping, and cutting. Engineered for durability
and performance, the collection includes long nose, bent nose, end cutting, flat nose, and slip joint designs. Each tool is sized for optimal control
and maneuverability, making this an essential kit for professional industrial and mechanical applications.
Key Features Taiwan Made, Precision Engineered, Industrial Grade
Technical Specifications
Model Specifications
Model Number Size (inches) Length (mm)
JL-TWLN140 5.5" 140
JL-TWBN150 5.5" 140
JL-TWBN160 6" 160
JL-TWBN200 8" 200
JL-TWEC150 5.5" 140
JL-TWEC160 6" 160
JL-TWEC200 8" 200
JL-TWSJ200 8" 200
Tool Types Included
• Long Nose Pliers
• Bent Nose Pliers
• End Cutting Pliers
• Flat Nose Pliers
• Slip Joint Pliers
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong